2022 DuPage Valley Varsity Conference

Hosted by: Naperville Central High School Thursday January 27,2022

Team Results

Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total
1 Dekalb 36.675 ny 35.850 «v 34.725 ., 35400, 142.650
2 Naperville North 39.175 o 35.350 & 34.575 » 34.725 (2) 139.825
3 Neuqua Va”ey 33.175 » 29.200 o 32.325 3 31.125 (3) 125.825
4 Waubonsie/Metea C0~0p 33.375 » 29.200 s 29.450 ., 28.850 -, 120.875
5 Naperville Central 32.675 5 26.000 s 28.675 s 29.375 (a) 116.725
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2022 DuPage Valley Varsity Conference

Hosted by. Naperville Central High School

Thursday January 27,2022

All - Around Order of Finish

Name
Madeline Kees
Rigley Jump
Eden Russel
Leah Benson
Abby Aldrich
Katie Kristle
Annabella Simpson
Halley Mitcheill
Susan Jones
(Gabriela Tapia Gonzalez
Stephanie Svec
Amelia Wachtel
Rithi Pulluru
Alana Williams
Namrata Bhattacharjee
Ani Avedoumian
Victoria Suwanski

Yr.

School
Dekalb
Naperville North
Dekalb
Dekalb
Naperville North
Naperville North
Dekalb
Waubonsie/Metea Co-op
Neugua Valley
Naperville Central
Waubonsie/Metea Co-op
Neuqua Valley
Neuqua Valley
Naperville Central
Naperville Centra)
Neuqua Valley
Waubonsie/Metea Co-op

Vauit
9.650
9.050
9.300
8.825
8.750
8.675
8.900
8.475
8.525
7.925
8.550
7.950
8.150
7.900
8.225
7.750
8.300

Bars
8.525
9.200
9.250
9.350
8.850
8.500
7.725
7.850
7.300
7.900
6.900
6.200
6.800
6.050
5.250

7.300
5.550

Beam
$.200
9.325
8.525
8.125
8.675
8.550
8.875
8.150
8.200
7.825
7975
8 650
1.725
6.900
7.400

9.350
6.025

Floor
9.300
9.150
8.400
8.600
B8.575
8.900
9.100
7.800
8.100
8.325
7.650
8.200
7.050
6.900
6.850

7.100
5.600

Score
37.675
36.725
35.475
34.900
34.850
34 625
34.600
32.275
32.125
32.075
31.075
31.000
29.725
27.750
27.725

27.500
25.475

Average

9.4188
9.1813
8.8688
8.7250
8.7125
8.6563
§.6500
8.0688
8.0313
8.0188
7.7688
7.7500
1.4313
6.8375
6.9313

6.8750
6.3688




2022 DuPage Valley Varsity Conference

Hosted by: Naperville Central High School

Place
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Vault Order of Finish

Name
Madeline Kees
Eden Russel
Rigley Jump
Annabella Simpson
| eah Benson
Abby Aldrich
[Dana Biakey
Katie Kristie
Stephanie Svec
Xara Gin
Susan Jones
Hailey Mitchell
Evie Glaze
Victoria Suwanski
Enn Gugora
Namrata Bhattacharjee
Tammy Bajek
Rithi Pulluru
abi Palm
Lauren Reynolds
Amella Wachtel
Gabriela Tapia Gonzalez
Alana Williams
Ani Avedoumian

Yr,

School
Dekalb
Dekalb
Naperville North
Dekalb
Dekalb
Naperville North
Naperville North
Naperville North
Waubonsie/Metea Co-op
Neuqua Valley
Neuqua Valiey
Waubonsie/Metea Co-op
Naperville North
Waubonsie/Metea Co-op
Naperville Centra
Naperville Centra
Naperville Centra
Neugua Valley
Waubonsie/Metea Co-op
Waubonsie/Metea Co-op
Neuqua Valley
Naperville Central
Naperville Central
Neugua Valley

J 1
4.700
9.300
9.000
8.800
8.700
8.700
8.650
8.500
8.550
8.500
8.550
8.350
8.400
8.200
8.150
8.200
8.400
8.150
8.050
8.000
8.000
7.900
7.950
7.700

J 2
9.600
89.300
89.100
8.000
8.950
8.800
8.750
8.850
8.950
8.600
8.500
8.600
8.550
8.400
8.450
8.250
8.050
8.150
8.050
8.000
7.900
7.950
7.850
7.800

Ded. Average Score

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.60

Thursday January 27,2022

5.650
8.300
9.050
8.900
8.825
8.750
8.700
8.675
8.550
8.550
B.525
8.475
8.475
8.300
8.300
8.225
8.225
8.150
8.050
8.000
7.950

—~7.925

7.900

-~ 7,750




2022 DuPage Valley Varsity Conference

Hosted by: Naperville Central High School Thursday January 27,2022

Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 42 Ded. Average Score
1 Madeline Kees Dekalb 9.450 9.600 0.00 9.525
2 l.eah Benson Dekalb 9.400 9.300 0.00 9.350
3 Eden Russel Dekalb 9.300 9.200 0.00 9.250
4 Rigley Jump Naperville North 9.100 9.300 0.00 9.200
5 Abby Aldrich Naperville North 8.700 9.000 0.00 8.850
6 Khya Smith Naperville North 8.700 8.900 0.00 8.800
7 Katie Kristle Naperville North 8.500 8.500 0.00 8.5600
8 Dana Blakey Naperville North 6.200 8.200 0.00 8.200
g (Gabriela Tapia Gonzalez Naperville Central 8.100 7.700 0.00 7.900
10 Hailey Mitchell Wauboenste/Metea Co-op  7.900 7.800 0.00 7.850
11 Gabi Palm Waubonsie/Metea Co-op 7.700 7.900 0.00 7.800
11 Lauren Cordero Netiqua Valley 7.800 7.800 0.00 7.800
13 Annabella Simpson Dekalb 7.450 8.000 0.00 7.725
14 Ani Avedoumian Neuqua Valley 7.400 7.200 0.00 7.300
14 Susan Jones Neuqua Valley 7.400 7.200 0.00 7.300
16 Stephanie Svec Waubonsie/Metea Co-op  7.100 6.700 0.00 6.900
17 Rith Pulluru Neuqua Valley 6.700 6.900 0.00 6.800
18 Rachel Li Waubonsie/Metea Co-op 6.600 6.70Q0 0.00 6.650
19 Tammy Bajek Naperville Central 65.500 6.600 0.00 6.550
20 Ameha Wachtel Neuqua Valley 6.500 5.900 0.00 6.200
21 Alana Williams Naperville Central 65.100 6.000 0.00 6.050
22 Victoria Suwanski Waubonsie/Metea Co-op 5.500 5.600 0.00 5.850
23 Ern Gugora Naperville Central 5.700 5.300 0.00 5.500
24 Namrata Bhattacharjee Naperville Central 5.400 5.100 0.00 9.250




2022 DuPage Valley Varsity Conference

Hosted by: Naperville Central High School Thursday January 27,2022

Balance Beam Order of Finish

Flace Name Yr. School J1 J2Z Ded. Average Score
1 Rigley Jump Naperville North 9.400 9.250 0.00 9.325
2 Madeline Kees Dekalb 9.250 9.150 0.00 9.200
3 Annabella Simpson Dekalb 8.850 8.900 0.00 8.875
4 Abby Aldrich Naperviile North 8.750 8.600 0.00 8.675
S Amelia Wachtel Neuqua Valley 8.700 8.600 0.00 8.650
6 Katie Kristle Naperviile North 8.500 8.600 0.00 8.550
7 Eden Russel Dekalb §8.450 8.600 0.00 8.525
8 Susan Jones Neuqua Valley 8.200 8.200 0.00 8.200
g Hailey Mitchell Waubonsie/Metea Co-op 8.250 8.050 0.00 8.150
10 Leah Benson Dekalb 8.150 8.100 0.00 8.125
11 Dana Blakey Naperville North 7.900 8.150 0.00 8.025
12 Stephanie Svec Waubonsie/Metea Co-op 8.000 7.950 0.00 7.975
13 Gabriela Tapia Gonzalez Naperville Central 7.950 7.900 0.00 7.925
14 Xara Gin Neuqua Valley 7.750 7.750 0.00 7.750
15 Rithi Pulluru Neuqua Valley 7.550 7.900 0.00 7.725
16 Molly Kuntzi Dekalb 7.600 7.700 0.00 7.650
17 Namrata Bhattacharjee Naperville Central 7.200 7.600 0.00 7.400
18 Gabi Paim Waubonsie/Metea Co-op 7.200 7.400 0.00 7.300
19 Alana Williams Naperville Centra 6.900 6.900 0.00 65.900

20 Anna Chi Naperville Centra 6.450 6.450 0.00 6.450
2 Tammy Bajek Naperviile Centra 6.400 6.450 0.00 6.425
22 Victoria Suwanski Waubonsie/etea Co-op 5.850 6.200 0.00 6.025
22 Rachel Li Waubonsie/Metea Co-op  5.850 6.200 0.00 6.025
24 Alyana Clemens Naperville North 5.950 5450 0.00 5.700
25 Ani Avedoumian Neuqua Valley 5.500 5.200 0.00 5.350




Hosted by: Naperville Central High School

Flace
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2022 DuPage Valley Varsity Conference

Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Name
Madeline Kees
Rigley Jump
Annabella Simpson
Katie Kristle
Leah Benson
Abby Aldrich
Eden Russel

Gabriela Tapia Gonzalez

Amelia Wachtel
Molly Kuntzi
Susan Jones

Alyana Clemens

Hailey Mitchell
xara Gin

Stephanie Svec
Erin Gugora

Rachel Li

Ani Avedoumian
Rithi Pulluru

Alana Williams

Namrata Bhattacharjee
Camila Bonta
Lauren Reynolds
Victoria Suwanski

School
Dekaib
Naperville North
Dekalb
Naperville North
Dekaib
Naperville North
Dekalb
Naperville Central
Neugua Valley
Dekalb
Neugua Valley
Naperville North
Waubonsie/Metea Co-ap
Neuqua Valley
Waubonsie/Metea Co-op
Naperville Centrai
Waubonsie/Metea Co-op
Neuqua Valley
Neuqua Valley
Naperville Central
Naperville Central
Naperville Central
Waubonsie/Metea Co-op
Waubonsie/Metea Co-op

J 1
9.400
9.200
9.200
8.900
8.700
8.650
8.400
8.350
8.300
8.150
8.200
8.100
7.800
7.850
7.800
7.200
7.100
7.100
6.800
6.800
6.800
7.000
6.500
6.000

J 2
9.200
9.100
3.000
8.900
8.500
8.5C0
8.400
8.300
8.100
8.100
8.000
8.100
7.800
7.600
7.500
7.400
7.200
7.100
7.300
7.000
6.900
6.400
6.000
5.200

Thursday January 27,2022

Ded. Average Score

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

8.300
9.150
9.100
B.900
8.600
8.575
8.400
8.325
8.200
8.125
8.100
8.100
7.800
7.725
7.650
7.300
7.150
7.100
7.050
6.900
6.850
6.700
6.250
5.600




